P.U.

	DISTRICT #	<del></del>	NOTICE OF	NTENTION	TO DRILL	ALL	BLANKS MUST BE FILL	.E
	SGA7Yes. V. No	Hust be approve	by the K.C.C.	five (5)	days prior to commen	cing well		
_		2 /01 /01			Spet 110' N of NW SW SW	25 1	9 28 <del>- x Ea</del>	į
	Expected Spud Date		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •	1444 - 544 544 - 6	Sec 27 Twp		1
	month	day	year	/	1100'	tant team (auth)	Harth line of Secti	
	OPERATOR: License #	57	1		4950.'			
		ration, Inc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b></b>	IS SECTION X REG			
	125 N. N	Market, Suit	e 1000		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Plat on Reverse Sid	le
	City/State/Zip: Wichi	ita <b>,</b> KS 672	02	• • •	County: Lane	<u>,</u>		1
	Contact Person: .ROCKY.N	ilford	• • • • • • • • • • • • • •	/	Lease Name: Schwa	rtz wei	4.مر	1
	Phone:316/267-43				Field Name: Hack	berry Creek.	South	
				_	Is this a Prorated/S	paced Field?	yes .X. no	/
	CONTRACTOR: License #:	5420		•••	Target Formation(s):	Lansing-KC.		ز
	Name:White & .Ell:	ra ntitting.		• • •	Nearest lease or uni Ground Surface Eleva	t boundary: しょう	732	•
			• F		Water well within on	tion:	vae X	15
	Well Drilled For:	Well Class:	Type Equipment	• /	Public water supply			
	.X Oil Enh Rec	Infield	.X Mud Rotary	. /	Depth to bottom of f	resh vater:	<b>.7</b> 5.'	
	6as Storage				Depth to bottom of u	sable water:		
	OWWO Disposal				Surface Pipe by Alte	rnate:	. 1 .X. 2	
	Seismic; # of Holes				Length of Surface Pi			
	Other				Length of Conductor	pipe required:	none	
	If OWNO: old well information				Projected Total Dept	h:400	icciccippian	٠,
	Operator:				Formation at Total D			۶.
	Well Name:				Water Source for Dri		:   farm pond .☆. oth	
	Comp. Date:	Old Total De	ptn		DWR Permit #:			
	Directional, Deviated or Hou	rizontal valibor	-7 ves X	na d	Will Cores Be Taken?			
	If yes, true vertical depth:				If yes, proposed zon	·		
	Bottom Hole Location					•		
CO	1. Notify the appropria 2. A copy of the appropria 3. The minimum amount surface pipe shall be dead of the s	wed notice of in of surface pipe set through all hole, an agreem plugging; trict office will COMPLETION, PRODULL CASES, MOTIFY tatements made home and the productor of the productor of the productor of the surface of the su	tent to drill shas specified but unconsolidated ent between the L be notified but I be notified but I	mail be pelow shald material operators well BE CEME E PRIOR To and to the period of th	osted on each drillir LL be set by circula Ls plus a minimum of and the district of L is either plugged on NTED FROM BELOW ANY U O ANY CEMENTING.	ting cement to to 20 feet into the ffice on plug ler or production cas SABLE WATER TO SUBJECT AND SELECTION OF THE CONTRACT OF	underlying formations the second seco	5 A ·
	TO SPUDDING	1 ''	y: MRW 12-6			NOVOF	O O O	٢
	FOR A DODANA	This author	rization expire	<u>. 6</u>	-6-92 ng not started within	NOV 25	1991	
	FOR APPROVAL	(This auth	orization void i of effective dat	if drilli	ng not started withir	11-25	-190 1	
154	C'OFFICE USE ONLY	Spud date:		Agent	:			
u i	2-6-91 D	L		MEMORE T		_		,
<b>東川湖</b>	2:55 CT	ile Drill Pit An		MEMBER TO CDP-1) w	): ith Intent to Drill;		1	١
ء 'انا	7-01 - F	ile Completion F	orm ACO-1 within	n 120 day	s of spud date;			
					o field proration ordures or the prior to workever			
					ing is completed;	or re-enery;	Q	•
	- 0	btain written ap	proval before d	isposing	or injecting salt was	ter.	10	س
	Mail to: Conservation Divi	sion, 200 Colora	do Derby Buildi	ng, 202 W	. First St., Wichita	, Kansas 67202-1	286.	١

## IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENTED WELL ON THE PLAT BELOW

## PLAT OF ACREAGE ATTRIBUTABLE TO A WELL IN A PRORATED OR SPACED FIELD

If the intented well is in a prorated or spaced field, please fully complete this side of the form. If the intented well is in a prorated or spaced field complete the plat below showing that the well will be properly located in relationship to other wells producing from the common source of supply. Please show all the wells within 1 mile of the boundaries of the proposed acreage attribution unit for gas wells and within 1/2 mile of the boundaries of the proposed acreage attribution unit for oil wells.

	API NO. 15- OPERATOR Ritchie Exploration, Inc. LEASE Schwartz WELL NUMBER 6 FIELD Hackberry Creek South						LOCATION OF WELL: COUNTY Lane  1100' feet from south/north line of section 4950' feet from east/west line of section SECTION 25 TWP 19S RG 28W					
			S ATTRIBU F ACREAGE				IF SEC		REGULAR.	LOCATE	IRREGULAR WELL FROM NEA	
	(Show	locatio	on of the (Show f	well ar	nd shad to the	e attr neare:	Section PLAT ibutable	on corner	used:	_NE ated or	NWSE spaced well	_
				-							1	
						<u></u> , · · · · · · · · ·		EXAMPI	Æ	/980'->	To the second se	<u> </u>
T 19 5			2	25—					3300'		40 ACRES	
<del>(eners per</del>	330' XQ						-	-SEWARD		<u>.</u> •		
	RSSW						CONTACT DISTRICT OFFICE PHISH TO SPUDDING FOR APPROVAL					
			ne propose in which						· 64		C lipn lines.	Ive.

- The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e.
   1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding sections, 4 sections, etc.;
- 2) the distance of the proposed drilling location from the section's south/north and east/west lines; and
- 3) the distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line.